
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Supplementary Sheet 



Sale Day Friday 30th September 2016 
 

Please note starting time: 11:00am 

 

All bulls weighed on the 28/09/16 

 

 

WITHDRAWALS:  Lot 2 

 

ADDITIONAL SALE LOTS: Lot 41 & 42 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT 
NO. 

TAG 
NO. 

WEIGHT 
KGS 

AGE 
MTHS 

LOT 
NO. 

TAG 
NO. 

WEIGHT 
KGS 

AGE 
MTHS 

1 K188 800 24 22 L042 615 17 

2 K380     WITHDRAWN  23 K369 770 23 

3 K381 875 23 24 K376 680 23 

4 K398 910 23 25 K286 775 24 

5 K351 910 23 26 K229 740 24 

6 K354 865 23 27 K388 730 23 

7 K383 710 23 28 K476 665 22 

8 K402 730 23 29 K259 815 24 

9 K404 760 23 30 K256 715 24 

10 K403 760 23 31 K439 750 23 

11 K374 740 23 32 K468 690 22 

12 K319 725 24 33 K408 730 23 

13 K375 790 23 34 K416 710 23 

14 K396 750 23 35 K459 670 22 

15 K406 775 23 36 K457 665 22 

16 K407 795 23 37 K450 670 23 

17 L087 650 16 38 K436 685 23 

18 L127 630 15 39 K478 630 22 

19 L045 625 17 40 K394 705 23 

20 L121 575 16 41 K301 825 24 

21 L034 535 18 42 K175 806 25 



LOT 41                    BANQUET KEMPTON K301       HBR 
  Born: 22/09/2014 

   

Banquet Over Limit Y035 

Sire: Banquet Aberdeen A349 

 Banquet Vicky X109 

   

  Banquet Belief A387 

Dam: Banquet Nanny F472 

  Banquet Nanny Y200 

 

 

August 2016 Angus Australia BREEDPLAN 

 Birth 
Wt. 

Milk 200 
Wt. 

400 
Wt. 

600 
Wt. 

Scrotal 
Size 

Carcase 
Wt. 

EMA Rump 
Fat 

IMF% 

+8.5 
72% 

+6 
55% 

+40 
68% 

+70 
69% 

+98 
69% 

+1.1 
70% 

+48 
58% 

+3.3 
55% 

-1.9 
57% 

+0.6 
46% 

 

 

LOT 42                  BANQUET KNOWLES K175         HBR 
          Born: 17/08/2014 

 

BT Equator 395M 

Sire: Millah Murrah Equator D78 

 Millah Murrah Rado Y119 

 

  Hingaia 469 

Dam: Banquet Dream V177 

 Banquet Dream Q117 
 

 

 

 

 

August 2016 Angus Australia BREEDPLAN 

 Birth 
Wt. 

Milk 200 
Wt. 

400 
Wt. 

600 
Wt. 

Scrotal 
Size 

Carcase 
Wt. 

EMA Rump 
Fat 

IMF% 

+3.3 
74% 

+18 
63% 

+46 
69% 

+85 
70% 

+121 
68% 

+2.8 
71% 

+60 
62% 

+3.1 
62% 

-0.2 
63% 

+0.0 
59% 

Additional Sale Lots 

Traits Observed: GL,CE,BWT,200WT(x2),400WT,600WT,SS,FAT,EMA,IMF 

 

                        Traits Observed: BWT,200WT(x2),400WT,SS,FAT,EMA,IMF 

 

Scrotal: 44 cm     Age: 24 months                               Purchaser:…………………………………..  $ ............................................. 

Scrotal: 45 cm   Age: 25 months                                 Purchaser:…………………………………..  $ ............................................. 

Notes: K301 is a big, powerful bull with great 

mobility. He is strong topped and muscular with a 

strong head. The extra weight that he will produces 

times by $4 something equals a lot of extra dollars. 

His sons will make awesome bullocks and his 

daughter’s superb cows. A349 had the top sire 

group of cows in our Belles of Banquet Sale. They 

sold to $27,000.  

 

Notes: Another long bodied and shiny coated D78 

son. This time from another Dream matron, V177. 

V177 is from one of our most successful flushes. 

She had 8 flush brothers to average $7875 in 2002 

and 6 flush sisters bred at Banquet. V177 is a half 

sister to Vermont Dream Y301, Vermont’s greatest 

cow. The first calf from V177 sold to Onslow for 

$9,000. Other sons sold for $7,500 and $6,500. 
 

 

 


