



**Supplementary Sheet** 

# Sale Day Friday 30th September 2016

Please note starting time: 11:00am

All bulls weighed on the 28/09/16

WITHDRAWALS: Lot 2

ADDITIONAL SALE LOTS: Lot 41 & 42

LOT	TAG	WEIGHT	AGE	LOT	TAG	WEIGHT	AGE
NO.	NO.	KGS	MTHS	NO.	NO.	KGS	MTHS
1	K188	800	24	22	L042	615	17
2	K380	WITHDRAWN		23	K369	770	23
3	K381	875	23	24	K376	680	23
4	K398	910	23	25	K286	775	24
5	K351	910	23	26	K229	740	24
6	K354	865	23	27	K388	730	23
7	K383	710	23	28	K476	665	22
8	K402	730	23	29	K259	815	24
9	K404	760	23	30	K256	715	24
10	K403	760	23	31	K439	750	23
11	K374	740	23	32	K468	690	22
12	K319	725	24	33	K408	730	23
13	K375	790	23	34	K416	710	23
14	K396	750	23	35	K459	670	22
15	K406	775	23	36	K457	665	22
16	K407	795	23	37	K450	670	23
17	L087	650	16	38	K436	685	23
18	L127	630	15	39	K478	630	22
19	L045	625	17	40	K394	705	23
20	L121	575	16	41	K301	825	24
21	L034	535	18	42	K175	806	25

## **Additional Sale Lots**

#### **LOT 41**

### BANQUET KEMPTON K301 HBR

Born: 22/09/2014

Banquet Over Limit Y035

Sire: Banquet Aberdeen A349

Banquet Vicky X109

Banquet Belief A387

**Dam: Banquet Nanny F472** 

Banquet Nanny Y200

**Notes:** K301 is a big, powerful bull with great mobility. He is strong topped and muscular with a strong head. The extra weight that he will produces times by \$4 something equals a lot of extra dollars. His sons will make awesome bullocks and his daughter's superb cows. A349 had the top sire group of cows in our Belles of Banquet Sale. They sold to \$27,000.

Scrotal: 44 cm Age: 24 months Purchaser: \$ .....

August 2016 Angus Australia BREEDPLAN										
	Birth	Milk	200	400	600	Scrotal	Carcase	EMA	Rump	IMF%
	Wt.		Wt.	Wt.	Wt.	Size	Wt.		Fat	
	+8.5	+6	+40	+70	+98	+1.1	+48	+3.3	-1.9	+0.6
	72%	55%	68%	69%	69%	70%	58%	55%	57%	46%

Traits Observed: GL,CE,BWT,200WT(x2),400WT,600WT,SS,FAT,EMA,IMF

#### **LOT 42**

**Angus** 

### BANQUET KNOWLES K175 HBR

Born: 17/08/2014

BT Equator 395M

Sire: Millah Murrah Equator D78

Millah Murrah Rado Y119

Hingaia 469

**Dam: Banquet Dream V177** 

Banquet Dream Q117

**Notes:** Another long bodied and shiny coated D78 son. This time from another Dream matron, V177. V177 is from one of our most successful flushes. She had 8 flush brothers to average \$7875 in 2002 and 6 flush sisters bred at Banquet. V177 is a half sister to Vermont Dream Y301, Vermont's greatest cow. The first calf from V177 sold to Onslow for \$9.000. Other sons sold for \$7.500 and \$6.500.

Scrotal: 45 cm Age: 25 months Purchaser: \$ .....

August 2016 Angus Australia BREEDPLAN										
	Birth	Milk	200	400	600	Scrotal	Carcase	EMA	Rump	IMF%
	Wt.		Wt.	Wt.	Wt.	Size	Wt.		Fat	
	+3.3	+18	+46	+85	+121	+2.8	+60	+3.1	-0.2	+0.0
	74%	63%	69%	70%	68%	71%	62%	62%	63%	59%

Traits Observed: BWT,200WT(x2),400WT,SS,FAT,EMA,IMF